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First Name
Dustin
Ayden
Beckham
Josh
Cohen
Sam
Cole
Tavyn
Jack
Carter
Remy
Jett

Cade
Calyb
Noah
Mikey
Ryder
Chase
Wyatt

Last Name
Bell
Collins
Garchinski
McGregor
Pilkington
Swanton
Babych
Boychuk
Clark
Green
Hlady
Lajoie
Legaarden
Moore
Oughton
Thomas
Wolfe
Glover
Minsky

MIJHL Prospect Camp
Draft Division (07)

Pos.
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Team Black

Birthdate
2007-05-24
2007-03-07
2007-03-29
2007-06-09
2007-02-06
2007-01-12
2007-06-21
2007-06-19
2007-03-13
2007-02-07
2007-11-09
2007-02-05
2007-02-27
2007-10-17
2007-01-27
2007-03-23
2007-01-17
2007-01-12
2007-08-23

2022-23 Team
Brandon Wheat Kings
RHA Nationals
Interlake Lightning
RHA Nationals
Pembina Valley
Parkland Rangers
Winnipeg Wild
Parkland Rangers
Southwest Cougars
Interlake Lightning
RHA Nationals
Winnipeg Bruins
Parkland Rangers
Eastman Selects
Interlake Lightning
Winnipeg Bruins
Pembina Valley
Parkland Rangers
Winnipeg Thrashers

MANITOBA JUNIOR HOCKEY LEAGUE

Level
u1s
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u1s
ule
u1s
u1s
Uiz
uis
u1s
U1z
ule
uis
u1s
U1z
u1s
U1z
u1s
u1s
U1z

MJHL
WNK
SEL
VIR
SVS
WAY
DAU
SEL
SVS
NEE
F/A
SEL
WNK
SVS
NIV
WPF
WAY
DAU
DAU
SEL
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First Name
Carter
Tate
Reece
Gage
Finley
Jonah
Brad
Tyson
Caden
Lynden
Carson
Addison
Drew
Ariel
Kayden
Colten
Brant
Sam

Last Name
Bilious
Dolinsky
Gault
Parnell
Titterson
Vanderhorst
Brandon
Draper
Gordon
Gould
Legault
Mclintosh
Russell

Shuhtin-Poushkariov

Turner
Worthington
Catellier
Fontaine

MIJHL Prospect Camp
Draft Division (07)

Pos.
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Team Red

Birthdate
2007-02-25
2007-05-02
2007-08-20
2007-05-31
2007-05-28
2007-05-19
2007-04-27
2007-10-01
2007-11-14
2007-11-22
2007-01-28
2007-07-03
2007-11-08
2007-06-29

2007-09-30
2007-08-24
2007-01-10

2007-03-31

2022-23 Team
Winnipeg Wild

RHA Nationals

RHA Nationals
Sturgeon Heights
Beliveau Baracudas
Winnipeg Wild
Yellowhead Chiefs
Westman Ice Bandits
Winnipeg Bruins
Westman Ice Bandits
RHA Nationals
Yellowhead Chiefs
Winnipeg Wild
Winnipeg Thrashers
RHA Nationals
Brandon Wheat Kings
RHA Nationals
Eastman Selects

MANITOBA JUNIOR HOCKEY LEAGUE

Level
u18
uie6
ule6
HS
HS
u18
ui8
Uiz
ui7
Uiz
ule6
ui18
Uiz
ui7
uie6
u18
uie6
Uiz

MJHL
POR
STN
POR
POR
POR
OCN
WAY
VIR

F/A
VIR
SVS
NEE
SEL
WAY
SEL
OCN
STN
F/A
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First Name
Lucas
Hubert
Nathan
Ryan
Talon
Gage
Shea
Blake
Tyler
Jaxon
William
Quinn
Hayden
Cameron
Hayden
Taye
Connor

Last Name
Boulanger
Clarke
Forster
Gower
Hogg
Sutherland
Chornley
Farthing
Free
Hildebrand
Marceus
Parker
Paupanekis
Sylvester
Turner
Timmerman
Rapley

MIJHL Prospect Camp
Draft Division (07)

Pos.
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Team White

Birthdate

2007-02-06
2007-12-17
2007-02-05
2007-04-29
2007-01-14
2007-05-11
2007-03-14
2007-04-12
2007-06-29
2007-01-10
2007-09-13
2007-05-07
2007-02-04
2007-08-23
2007-02-19
2007-02-25
2007-03-21

2022-23 Team
Winnipeg Bruins
Winnipeg Thrashers
Eastman Selects
Parkland Rangers
Interlake Lightning
Winnipeg Wild
Winnipeg Bruins
Interlake Lightning
Winnipeg Bruins

Miller Aces

Winnipeg Wild
Winnipeg Wild

RHA Nationals
Eastman Selects
Winnipeg Wild
Winnipeg Bruins
Westman Ice Bandits

MANITOBA JUNIOR HOCKEY LEAGUE

Level
u18
ul7
ul7
ui8
uU18
u18
ul7
uU18
ul7
HS
u17
u18
u18
u17
ul7
u17
ul7

MJHL
SEL
WAY
NIV
DAU
SVS
WPF
NEE
STN
VIR
NEE
WPB
OCN
WAY
NEE
STN
OCN
F/A



MIJHL Prospect Camp
U16 Team Manitoba (U16 POE)

Draft Division

First Name Last Name Pos. YOB Hometown

1 DYLAN McFADYEN G ‘08 WINNIPEG

35 PEYTON SHORE G ‘08 WINNIPEG

2 KADEN ALLAN D ‘08 HAMIOTA

3 CARSON CARELS D ‘08 CYPRISS RIVER

4 BREK LISKE D ‘08 WINNIPEG

25 NOLAN SAUNDERSON D ‘08 BRANDON

6 BRAYDEN THOMPSON D ‘08 WINNIPEG

7 DAXON YEREX D ‘08 OAK BLUFF

8 ALEXANDRE ANDRE F ‘08 WINNIPEG

9 WYATT DYCK F ‘08 WINNIPEG

10 KOY FUNK F ‘08 PORTAGE LA PRAIRIE

11 CARTER HANEY F ‘08 WINNIPEG

12 AIDEN JACOBSON F ‘08 WINNIPEG

14 JAXON JACOBSON F ‘08 BRANDON

15 CARTER KINGERSKI F ‘08 HEADINGLEY

16 TEGAN KURTZ F ‘08 WINNIPEG

17 ZACH LANSARD F ‘08 STE ANNE

18 MASON MYKICHUK F ‘08 EAST ST PAUL

19 LUCA PURA F ‘08 WINNIPEG

20 LAYNE SCHOFIELD F ‘08 LA SALLE
Director of Operations Bernie Reichardt Winnipeg Hockey Manitoba
Head Coach Alex Mandolidis Winnipeg Winnipeg Blues (MJHL)
Assistant Coach Jeff Borse Winnipeg RHA Nationals (CSSHL U16)
Assistant Coach Curtis Brolund Brandon Virden Qil Capitals (MJHL)
Goaltending Consultant Byron Spriggs Winnipeg UM Bisons (U Sports)
Video Coordinator Nick Holben Winnipeg Hockey Manitoba
Athletic Therapist Brenna Cyr Selkirk Hockey Manitoba
Equipment Manager CJ Butcher Stoney Mountain  Hockey Manitoba

MANITOBA JUNIOR HOCKEY LEAGUE



